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2024 
Meeting locations: 

Tuesday 24 September Finance and Resources Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm   College Green Campus 

Friday 11 October 
*date changed from 1 
October 

Governors’ Strategic Planning Day (All 
Governors) 

  9.30 – 3.30pm  SBSA Campus 

Tuesday 15 October D-SAR Validation Meeting (Quality) TBC  SBSA Campus 

Tuesday 15 October Audit Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  College Green Campus 

Monday 21 October 

*date changed from 22 
October 

Main Board 4.30 – 6.30pm  SBSA Campus 

 
Half Term w/c 28 October 

Tuesday 19 November 
*date changed from 9 
October 

Search & Governance Committee  12:30 – 2pm  College Green Campus 

Tuesday 19 November 
*date changed from 9 
October 

Remuneration Committee 2:30 – 4.00pm  College Green Campus 

Tuesday 26 November C-SAR Validation Meeting (Quality) TBC  SBSA Campus 

Tuesday 26 November Curriculum & Quality Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  SBSA Campus 

  Tuesday 3 December Finance and Resources Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  Ashley Down Campus 

Tuesday 10 December Audit Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  College Green Campus 

Tuesday 17 December Main Board 4.30 – 6.30pm  SBSA Campus 

Christmas break w/c 23 December 
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Tuesday 14 January Governors’ Strategic Planning Day (All 
Governors) 

9.30 – 3.30pm SBSA Campus 

Thursday 23 January  
*date changed from 21 
January 

Search & Governance Committee 
 

1.30 – 3.30pm College Green Campus 

Thursday 23 January  
*date changed from 21 
January 

Remuneration Committee 3:30 – 4:30pm   College Green Campus 

 
Half Term w/c 17 February 

Tuesday 11 March Finance and Resources Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  Advanced Engineering Centre at Parkway 

Tuesday 18 March Audit Committee 12.00 – 2.00pm  College Green Campus 

Tuesday 18 March Curriculum & Quality Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  College Green Campus 

Tuesday 25 March Main Board 4.30 – 6.30pm  SBSA Campus 

 
Easter Break w/c 7 April 

Tuesday 29 April Search & Governance Committee 10.00 – 12.30  College Green Campus 

 

Half Term w/c 26 May 

Tuesday 10 June  
 

Governors Training & Development 
Seminar (All Governors) 

6.00 – 8.00pm  SBSA Campus 

Tuesday 17 June Curriculum & Quality Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  SBSA Campus 

Tuesday 24 June Audit Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  College Green Campus 

Tuesday 1 July Finance and Resources Committee 4.30 – 6.30pm  College Green Campus 

Tuesday 15 July Main Board 4.30 – 6.30pm  SBSA Campus 

 
 
 
 


